
6 PM

6:15

6:30

6:45

7 PM

7:15

7:30

7:45

8 PM

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 PM

9:15

9:30

9:45

10 PM

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 PM

11:15

11:30

11:45

MID

Festival Arts Village

Ivy Tech Community 
College Tent

Buskirk-Chumley Theater First Christian Church First Presbyterian Church First United Methodist Church Pictura Gallery/ 
Old Nat’l Bank Tent

The Bluebird

BCT FC FP FUM IVY P-ON BB

7:00 - 7: 45 PM
Subhi
Indian-American jazz 
singer-songwriter

8:15 - 9:00 PM
Subhi
Indian-American jazz 
singer-songwriter

6:30 - 7:15 PM
Giri & Uma Peters
Brother- sister 
bluegrass duo

6:15 - 7:00 PM
Rachel Sermanni
Scottish singer-
songwriter

6:15 - 7:00 PM
Iberi Choir
Traditional Georgian 
choral polyphony

11:00 - 11:45 PM
Iberi Choir
Traditional Georgian 
choral polyphony

10:45 - 11:30 PM
Rachel Sermanni
Scottish singer-
songwriter

7:45 - 8:30 PM
Giri & Uma Peters
Brother- sister 
bluegrass duo

9:00 - 10:15 PM
The Outside Track
Scots, Irish, & Cape 
Breton folk fusion

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Wu Fei
Chinese guzheng 
virtuoso & vocalist

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Kaia Kater
Appalachian 
African-American folk

2017 Lotus Dickey artist

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Making Movies 
Alt Afro-Latin rock

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Raya Brass Band 
Balkan brass with 
an urban edge

9:15 - 10:30 PM
Alex Cuba
Cuban singer-songwriter

10:45 PM - MIDNIGHT
Trio da Kali
Soulful Malian Mandé 
griot traditions

10:45 PM - MIDNIGHT
Pascuala Ilabaca 
Y Fauna
High energy 
Chilean folk fusion

10:45 - 11:30 PM 
Alash
Traditional Tuvan 
throat-singing

10:45 - MIDNIGHT
Derek Gripper and 
Debashish Bhattacharya
Acoustic and Indian slide 
guitars

7:45 - 8:30 PM 
Alash
Traditional Tuvan 
throat-singing

7:30 - 8:45 PM 
Sahba Motallebi & 
Naghmeh Farahmand
Iranian string & 
percussion

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Meklit
Stylish Ethio-jazz

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Ladama
Pan-American 
collaboration

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Lo’Jo: Fonetiq
Genre-bending 
French-North 
African-Gypsy mix

FRIDAY
9/29

6:00 - 10:00 PM

FREE and open to the 
public

Art installations, live 
demos, and hands-on 
activities for all ages.

See program for activity 
details and 

demonstration 
schedule.


