	ВСТ	FC	FP	FUM	IVY	P-ON	ВВ	
	Buskirk-Chumley Theater	First Christian Church	First Presbyterian Church	First United Methodist Church	lvy Tech Community College Tent	Pictura Gallery/ Old Nat'l Bank Tent	The Bluebird	
6 PM								
6:15			6:15 - 7:00 PM	6:15 - 7:00 PM Iberi Choir				
6:30		6:30 - 7:15 PM Giri & Uma Peters	Rachel Sermanni Scottish singer-	Traditional Georgian				
6:45		Brother- sister	songwriter	choral polyphony				
7 PM		bluegrass duo					7:00 - 7: 45 PM	,
7:15	7:15 - 8:30 PM Meklit Stylish Ethio-jazz				7:15 - 8:30 PM Ladama Pan-American collaboration	7:15 - 8:30 PM Lo'Jo: Fonetiq Genre-bending French-North	Subhi Indian-American jazz singer-songwriter	
7:30				7:30 - 8:45 PM				
7:45		7:45 - 8:30 PM	7:45 - 8:30 PM Alash	Sahba Motallebi & Naghmeh Farahmand				
8 PM		Giri & Uma Peters Brother- sister	Traditional Tuvan	Iranian string & percussion		African-Gypsy mix		(
8:15		bluegrass duo	throat-singing	percussion			8:15 - 9:00 PM Subhi	FRI
8:30							Indian-American jazz	
8:45							singer-songwriter	Ar
9 PM	9:00 - 10:15 PM The Outside Track	9:00 - 10:15 PM Wu Fei	9:00 - 10:15 PM Kaia Kater		9:00 - 10:15 PM Making Movies	9:00 - 10:15 PM Raya Brass Band		der
9:15	Scots, Irish, & Cape	Chinese guzheng	Appalachian	9:15 - 10:30 PM Alex Cuba	Alt Afro-Latin rock	Balkan brass with		act
9:30	Breton folk fusion	virtuoso & vocalist	African-American folk	Cuban singer-songwriter		an urban edge		See
9:45			2017 Lotus Dickey artist					
10 PM			2017 Lotus Dickey artist					
10:15								•
10:30								
10:45	10:45 - MIDNIGHT Derek Gripper and	10:45 - 11:30 PM Alash	10:45 - 11:30 PM Rachel Sermanni	11:00 - 11:45 PM	10:45 PM - MIDNIGHT Trio da Kali	10:45 PM - MIDNIGHT Pascuala Habaca		
11 PM	Debashish Bhattacharya	Traditional Tuvan	Scottish singer-	lberi Choir	Soulful Malian Mandé	Y Fauna		
11:15	Acoustic and Indian slide guitars	throat-singing	songwriter	Traditional Georgian choral polyphony	griot traditions	High energy Chilean folk fusion		
11:30								
11:45								
MID	·							



Festival Arts Village

6:00 - 10:00 PM

REE and open to the public

Art installations, live lemos, and hands-on activities for all ages.

ee program for activity details and demonstration schedule.

